
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Declan Budd (V S14 18 0.55 993 28.60
Entry: 28.59 +0.01

2 Cameron Leslie S4 36 0.57 790 44.34
Entry: 44.89 -0.55

3 Eigo Tanaka (V) S5 21 0.53 688 35.58
Entry: 35.95 -0.37

4 David Beck S14 29 0.64 682 32.42
Entry: 32.77 -0.35

5 Ian Chen S19 21 0.73 593 33.97
Entry: 35.23 -1.26

6 Jack Bugler S14 23 0.75 466 36.80
Entry: 36.90 -0.10

7 Artur Chernenko S14 21 0.71 461 36.92
Entry: 36.32 +0.60

8 Charlie Alderton S19 14 0.68 450 37.23
Entry: 36.83 +0.40
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